Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

34.128.54

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Hoéhe:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Dunkel bruniert 54
fur 1 x GU10/230V
1000 mm

60 mm

1,25 kg

230V

|

CE

A++-D

Pendelleuchte Dunkel briniert
fur 1 x GU10 Leuchtmittel 230 V
Durchmesser ca. 60 mm, Hohe ca. 1.000 mm
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